
Electors Movement Request

AC Name - 76 - ALUVA

Created on: 15-12-2025 16:28:02

Sr. No Donor Polling Station Movement Criteria
Donor Section 

(In Case of Section Wise)

From/To Sr. No 

(In Case of Elector Movement)
Acceptor Polling station Total Elector Moved Acceptor Section

1
1 - Angan Wadi No. 100, 

Mallussery
Elector Serial Number Wise - 702/1210

1N1 - Angan Wadi No. 100, 

Mallussery,Room 2
509 1 - Mallussery Section 1

2
4 - Mekkad SC Community Hall 

East-Mekkad
Elector Serial Number Wise - 713/1489

4N1 - Mekkad SC Community 

Hall East-Mekkad
777 1 - Maikkad Section 1

3
12 - Anganvadi Buldg.No.123, 

Karakkattukunnu
Elector Serial Number Wise - 613/1211

12N1 - Zion Parish 

Hall,MEKKAD
599 1 - Maikkad Section 1

4
9 - Mekkad, Mar Ignatious 

Chappel Sunday School Hall
Elector Serial Number Wise - 665/1273

9N1 - Mekkad, Mar Ignatious 

Chappel Sunday School Hall
609 1 - Maikkad Section 1

5

17 - GOVT.LPS  (EAST 

PORTION ) 

THURUTHUSSERY, ATHANI

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1443
19N1 - 

M.A.H.S.S.,NEDUMBASSERY
443 1 - Thuruthussery Section 1

6

18 - Govt. L P S, ( Middle 

Portion )  Thuruthussery, 

Athani

Elector Serial Number Wise - 991/1286
19N1 - 

M.A.H.S.S.,NEDUMBASSERY
296 2 - Thuruthussery Section 2

7

19 -  Govt. L P S, ( West 

Portion )  Thuruthussery, 

Athani

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1407
19N1 - 

M.A.H.S.S.,NEDUMBASSERY
407 3 - SECTION 3

8

24 - GOVT LP B SCHOOL 

(East Posrtion) 

AKKAPARAMBU

Elector Serial Number Wise - 642/1240
24N1 - MAR ATHNESIOUS 

JUBILEE HALL,Akaparambu
599 1 - Akaparambu Section 1

9
29 - Holy Family Church Parish 

Hall,Prasannapuram
Elector Serial Number Wise - 594/1216

29N1 - Holy Family Church 

Parish Hall,Prasannapuram
623 1 - Edanadu Section 1

10

31 - St.Augustine Lower 

Primary School (South Portion) 

Edanad

Elector Serial Number Wise - 630/1230

31N1 - St.Augustine Lower 

Primary School (South -East 

Portion) Edanad

601 1 - Edanadu Section 1

11

32 - GOVT LPS ( WEST 

BUILDING NORTH PORTION ) 

SREEMOLANAGARAM

Elector Serial Number Wise - 938/1437

32N1 - GOVT LPS ( WEST 

BUILDING East PORTION ) 

SREEMOLANAGARAM

500
1 - Sreemoolanagaram 

Section 1

12
34 - Darul Uloom Madrasa- 

Sreemoolanagaram
Elector Serial Number Wise - 787/1485

34N1 - Darul Uloom 

Madrasa(South Portion) 

Sreemoolanagaram

699
1 - Sreemoolanagaram 

Section 1

36 - GOVT HSS CHOWARA ( 

EAST BUILDING NORTH 

36N1 - GOVT HSS CHOWARA 

( EAST BUILDING SOUTH 
13 Elector Serial Number Wise - 769/1454 686 1 - Chowara Section 1



PORTION ) PORTION )

14

39 - HAYATHUL ISLAM 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

MADRASSA, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM 

(WEST BUILDING ) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 628/1222

39N1 - HAYATHUL ISLAM 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

MADRASSA, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM 

(WEST BUILDING-North East 

Portion )

595
1 - Sreemoolanagaram 

Section 1

15
40 - Hidayathul Islam Madrasa, 

Sreebothapuram 
Elector Serial Number Wise - 730/1423

40N1 - Hidayathul Islam 

Madrasa(East Portion), 

Sreebothapuram

694 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1

16

42 - ST JOSEPH LP SCHOOL 

THEKKUMBHAGAM  SOUTH 

VELLARAPPILLLY ( NORTH 

PORTION )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 846/1243

42N1 - ST JOSEPH LP 

SCHOOL THEKKUMBHAGAM 

SOUTH VELLARAPPILLLY

398 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1

17

44 - ST JOSEPH LP SCHOOL 

THEKKUMBHAGAM,  SOUTH 

VELLARAPPILLLY ( WEST 

PORTION )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 850/1244

42N1 - ST JOSEPH LP 

SCHOOL THEKKUMBHAGAM 

SOUTH VELLARAPPILLLY

395 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1

18

45 - AKAVOOR PRIMARY 

SCHOOL THEKKUMBHAGAM 

( EAST  PORTION ) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 693/1205

45N1 - AKAVOOR PRIMARY 

SCHOOL(South Portion) 

,THEKKUMBHAGAM

513 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1

19
46 - Ankanavadi Number 1, 

Thuravunkara
Elector Serial Number Wise - 742/1299

46N1 - Yusaf memorial Library 

Thuravumkara
558 1 - Thuravunkara Section 1

20

47 - ST JOSEPH GIRLS HS ( 

SOUTH BUILDING WEST 

PORTION )    CHENGAL, 

KANJOOR 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 747/1394

47N1 - ST JOSEPH GIRLS HS 

( SOUTH BUILDING NORTH-

WEST PORTION ) CHENGAL, 

KANJOOR

648 1 - Chengal Section 1

21
52 - Union Lower Primary 

School(North Portion),Kanjoor
Elector Serial Number Wise - 703/1300

52N1 - Union Lower Primary 

School(North-South 

Portion)Kanjoor

598 1 - Kanjoor Section 1

22

53 - ST SEBASTIAN’S HS 

(WEST BUILDING NORTH 

PORTION )  (KANJOOR 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 881/1294

53N1 - ST SEBASTIANS HS 

(WEST BUILDING MIDDLE 

PORTION ) KANJOOR

414 1 - Kanjoor Section 1

23

54 - ST SEBASTIAN’S HS ( 

WEST BUILDING SOUTH 

PORTION )  KANJOOR 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 981/1274

53N1 - ST SEBASTIANS HS 

(WEST BUILDING MIDDLE 

PORTION ) KANJOOR

294 1 - Kanjoor Section 1

55N1 - SAKTHAN 

THAMPURAN MEMMORIAL 

UPS MIDDLE BUILDING ( 

WEST PORTION-Northern 

side ) PUTHEYEDOM, 

24

55 - SAKTHAN THAMPURAN 

MEMMORIAL UPS MIDDLE 

BUILDING  ( WEST  PORTION 

)  PUTHEYEDOM, KANJOOR

Elector Serial Number Wise - 741/1430 690 1 - Puthiyedam Section 1



KANJOOR

25

58 - MAHAKAVI 

KUMARANASAN 

MEMMORIAL LPS ( SOUTH 

PORTION ) PARAPPURAM, 

KANJOOR 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1002/1434

58N1 - MAHAKAVI 

KUMARANASAN 

MEMMORIAL LPS ( SOUTH 

MIDDLE PORTION ) 

PARAPPURAM, KANJOOR

433 1 - Parappuram Section 1

26

60 - MAHAKAVI 

KUMARANASAN 

MEMMORIAL LPS ( NORTH 

PORTION ) PARAPPURAM, 

KANJOOR 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1004/1357

58N1 - MAHAKAVI 

KUMARANASAN 

MEMMORIAL LPS ( SOUTH 

MIDDLE PORTION ) 

PARAPPURAM, KANJOOR

354 1 - Parappuram Section 1

27
61 - ANGANAVADI NO 14 

THIRUNARAYANAPURAM 
Elector Serial Number Wise - 731/1433

61N1 - Puthenpalli juma masjid 

Hall(south 

building),Kizhakkumbagam

703
1 - Thirunarayanapuram 

Section 1

28

63 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH  PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1014/1408

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

395 2 - SECTION 2

29

66 - GOVT HSS 

CHENGAMANADU ( NORTH 

PORTION ) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 850/1246

66N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

class 10A)

397 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

30
67 - ANGANAVADI NO 83 

PUTHUVASSERY 
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1/398

67N1 - ANGANAVADI NO 82 

PUTHANKADAVU
398 1 - Puthuvassery Section 1

31

69 - Govt. Upper Primary 

School Kaprassery ( Southern 

Side )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 720/1196

69N1 - Govt UPS 

,Kapprassery, north building 

class 2

477 1 - Kaprassery Section 1

32

70 - Govt. Upper Primary 

School Kaprassery ( Middle 

portion )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 999/1238

69N1 - Govt UPS 

,Kapprassery, north building 

class 2

240 1 - Kaprassery Section 1

33
74 - Anganavadi no89 

(Venniparambu),Neduvannur
Elector Serial Number Wise - 771/1374

74N1 - ST :Marys church 

parish hall Neduvannoor east 

side

604 1 - Neduvannur Section 1

34

81 -  GOVT K Y LP SCHOOL 

THURUTHUMMAL ( SOUTH 

Portion ) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 633/1235
81N1 - Muslim Jammath 

Auditorium, Thuruth
603 1 - Thuruthummal Section 1

35

85 - Holy Ghost Convent , 

H.School 

(E.Portion),Thottakkattukara

Elector Serial Number Wise - 616/1216

85N1 - Holy Ghost Convent , 

H.School (E.Portion Northern 

side),Thottakkattukara

601 1 - Thottakkattukara Section 1

36

86 - ANGANAVADI NO 20 

MATTUPPADY, 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA

Elector Serial Number Wise - 717/1389

86N1 - Sabeelunnajath Masjid 

and Madrassa 

,Mattooppady,Thottakattukara

673 1 - Mattupady Section 1



37

89 - P.V.I.P Office of the 

Sub.Dvn.No.IV. A Ex.Engr, 

Thottakkattukara

Elector Serial Number Wise - 736/1328

89N1 - P.V.I.P Office of the 

Sub.Dvn.No.IV. A Ex.Engr, 

Thottakkattukara(South -west)

593 1 - Thottakkattukara Section 1

38
101 - SWC ITC Assissi 

Junction, Aluva
Elector Serial Number Wise - 708/1359

101N1 - SWC ITC Assissi 

Junction, Aluva(east portion)
652

1 - Power House Road Aluva 

Section 1

39

106 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY- SOUTH 

BUILDING(  MIDDLE 

PORTION )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 784/1487

106N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY- SOUTH 

BUILDING

704 1 - Kuttamassery Section 1

40
110 - Christhava Mahilalayam 

H S,Thottummugam(E.Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 868/1477

110N1 - Christhava 

Mahilalayam H 

S,Thottummugam(North 

East.Portion)

610 2 - Keezhmad Section 2

41
111 - Christhava Mahilalayam 

H S,Thottummugam(W.Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1009/1322

110N1 - Christhava 

Mahilalayam H 

S,Thottummugam(North 

East.Portion)

314 1 - Thottumugham Section 1

42

112 - School for Blind 

Chunangamvely, 

Bldg.No.10/267, Keezmadu

Elector Serial Number Wise - 772/1491

112N1 - School for Blind 

Chunangamvely, 

Bldg.No.10/267, 

Keezmadu(South -East)

720 1 - Keezhmad Section 1

43

113 - KMC English Medium 

School (North Western.Bldg.), 

Edayappuram

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1003/1339

113N1 - KMC English Medium 

School (South West .Bldg.), 

Edayappuram

337 1 - Edayappuram Section 1

44

114 - KMC English Medium 

School (Middle Portion of 

North.Bldg.), Edayappuram

Elector Serial Number Wise - 971/1428

113N1 - KMC English Medium 

School (South West .Bldg.), 

Edayappuram

458 2 - Edayappuram Section 2

45

117 - GOVT LP SCHOOL 

NORTH BUILDING  ( WEST 

PORTION )  ERUMATHALA, 

EDAYAPPURAM

Elector Serial Number Wise - 889/1280

117N1 - GOVT LP SCHOOL 

NORTH BUILDING( NORTH-

EAST PORTION ), 

ERUMATHALA, 

EDAYAPPURAM

392 1 - Edayappuram Section 1

46

118 - GOVT LP SCHOOL 

NORTH BUILDING  ( EAST 

PORTION ) ERUMATHALA, 

EDAYAPPURAM

Elector Serial Number Wise - 890/1417

117N1 - GOVT LP SCHOOL 

NORTH BUILDING( NORTH-

EAST PORTION ), 

ERUMATHALA, 

EDAYAPPURAM

528 2 - Edayappuram Section 2

47

119 - CARMEL NURSING 

COLLEGE, NALAM MILE, 

KEEZHMADU

Elector Serial Number Wise - 688/1325

119N1 - CARMEL NURSING 

COLLEGE, NALAM MILE, 

KEEZHMADU

638 1 - Nalammile  Section 1

121 - Govt.Upper Primary 121N1 - Govt.Upper Primary 48 Elector Serial Number Wise - 903/1279 377 1 - Keezhmad Section 1



School (E.Portion), Keezhmad School(North west) , 

Keezhmad

49
122 - Govt.U P S, Keezhmadu 

(W.Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 995/1377

121N1 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School(North west) , 

Keezhmad

383 2 - Keezhmad Section 2

50

123 - MAHATMAJI SMARAKA 

VAYANASHALA 

MEKKARAMKUNNU, 

KEEZHMADU 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 712/1314
123N1 - YMCA college, 

Edayappuram
603 1 - Keezhmad Section 1

51

124 - ANGANAVADI NO 47 

KOTTEKKADU, 

CHUNANGAMVELI 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 716/1423
124N1 - st Joseph church 

parish hall,chunangumveli
708 1 - Chunangamvely Section 1

52

126 - 	 ANGANAVADI NO 43 

ELISABATH PARK, 

CHUNANGAMVELI

Elector Serial Number Wise - 704/1299
126N1 - st Joseph church 

parish Hall,Chunagumveli
596 1 - Chunangamvely Section 1

53

128 - Nirmala Eng. Med. H.S 

(Middle Portion),Choornikkara-

Patterippuram

Elector Serial Number Wise - 927/1237

128N1 - Nirmala Eng. Med. 

H.S (South East 

Portion),Choornikkara-

Patterippuram

311 1 - Patterippuram Section 1

54

129 - Nirmala Eng. Med.H S 

(North.E.Portion),Choornikara-

Patterippuram

Elector Serial Number Wise - 942/1347

128N1 - Nirmala Eng. Med. 

H.S (South East 

Portion),Choornikkara-

Patterippuram

406 2 - Patterippuram Section 2

55

130 - Ashoka L P School( 

Middle Portion),Choornikkara-

Ashokapuram

Elector Serial Number Wise - 734/1324
130N1 - Ashoka L P School, 

Choornikkara-Ashokapuram
591 1 - Choornikkara Section 1

56

132 - ANGANAVADI NO 110 

KODIKKUTHUMALA, 

ASHOKAPURAM 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 613/1218
132N1 - Juma Masjid Hall, 

Kodikuthumala
606 1 - Kodikuthumala Section 1

57

135 - THAIKKATTUKARA 

SCHOOL COMPLEX LPS ( 

AIDED ) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 729/1329

135N1 - THAIKKATTUKARA 

SCHOOL COMPLEX LPS ( 

AIDED )-South Portion

601 1 - Thaikkattukara Section 1

58
138 - SNDP Sakha yogam No 

919, SN Puram, Thaikkattukara
Elector Serial Number Wise - 700/1175

138N1 - SNDP Sakha yogam 

No 919, SN Puram, 

Thaikkattukara

476 1 - Asokapuram Section 1

59
139 - Panchayath Office, 

Choornikara
Elector Serial Number Wise - 773/1484

139N1 - Panchayath Office, 

Choornikara
712 1 - Choornikkara Section 1

143 - MADRASUTHUL 

KHADARIYA -MCMJ 

AUDITORIUM (NEW 

BUILDING ) MUTTOM 

60 Elector Serial Number Wise - 766/1457

143N1 - MADRASUTHUL 

KHADARIYA -MCMJ 

AUDITORIUM MUTTOM 

CHORNIKKARA

692 1 - Muttom Section 1



CHORNIKKARA 

61

146 - Islamic Secondary 

Madrassa Darussalam(Estern 

side of Southern Bldg), 

Thaikkattukara South

Elector Serial Number Wise - 804/1513
146N1 - MES Centre Hall, 

Darusalam, Thaikkattukara
710

1 - Thaikkattukara South 

Section 1

62
148 - Angan Wadi No. 114, 

Kunnathery 
Elector Serial Number Wise - 648/1237

148N1 - Al Irfan Boarding Hall, 

Kunnathery
590 1 - Kunnathery Section 1

63

149 - HAYYATHUL ISLAM 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

MADRASA, NEW BUILDING 

(WEST PORTION ) 

KUNNATHERI 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 773/1466

149N1 - HAYYATHUL ISLAM 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

MADRASA , NEW 

BUILDING(West Portion) , 

KUNNATHERI

694 1 - Kunnathery Section 1

64

150 - St.Joseph UPS (East 

Portion of South 

Bldg),Chunagamvely

Elector Serial Number Wise - 857/1471
150N1 - St.Joseph 

UPS,Chunagamvely
615 1 - Chunangamvely Section 1

65

151 - St.Joseph UPS( Middle 

Por tion of South 

Bldg),Chunagamvely

Elector Serial Number Wise - 945/1237
150N1 - St.Joseph 

UPS,Chunagamvely
293 2 - SECTION 2

66

152 - M E S College For 

Advance Study(Main building 

north-west portion ), Edathala 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 813/1412

152N1 - KNM MES 

School,Yathimkhana Junction 

,Edathala

600 1 - Edathala Section 1

67

153 - M E S College For 

Advance Study(Main building 

north-east portion ), Edathala 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 915/1251

152N1 - KNM MES 

School,Yathimkhana Junction 

,Edathala

337 2 - Edathala Section 2

68

154 - M E S College For 

Advance Study(Main building 

south-west portion), Edathala 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 737/1439

154N1 - KNM MES 

School,Yathimkhana Junction 

,Edathala

703 1 - Edathala Section 1

69
160 - Govt UPS (W.Building 

S.Portion),Nochima
Elector Serial Number Wise - 995/1501 160N1 - Govt UPS ,Nochima 507 1 - Nochima Section 1

70

163 - Govt. Upper Primary 

School ( Northern Portion of 

North West Bldg,)Nochima

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1007/1332 160N1 - Govt UPS ,Nochima 326 2 - SECTION 2

71

167 - AL-HIND PUBLIC 

SCHOOL (EAST PORTION) 

PENGATTUSSERY

Elector Serial Number Wise - 810/1209
167N1 - AL HIND PUBLIC 

SCHOOL PENGATTUSSERY
400 1 - Pengattussery Section 1

72

169 - AL-HIND PUBLIC 

SCHOOL (WEST PORTION) 

PENGATTUSSERY

Elector Serial Number Wise - 873/1175
167N1 - AL HIND PUBLIC 

SCHOOL PENGATTUSSERY
303 2 - SECTION 2

73
172 - GOVT HSS SOUTH 

BUILDING  EDATHALA 

KUNJATTUKARA 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 800/1505
172N1 - GOVT HSS SOUTH 

BUILDING EDATHALA 

KUNJATTUKARA

706 1 - Kunjattukara Section 1



74
173 - St.George Public School 

(East Portion), Pookkattupady 
Elector Serial Number Wise - 712/1339

173N1 - St..George Public 

School,Pukkattupady
628 1 - Pookkattypady Section 1

75

174 - Govt.VHSS,(Southern 

portion of West Bldg) 

Thrikkakara,Thevakkal

Elector Serial Number Wise - 747/1323 174N1 - G.V.H.S.S Thevakkal. 577 1 - Thevackal Section 1

76

178 - MISKATHUL HUDA 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

MADRASA ( NORTH 

PORTION ) 

KUZHUVELLYPADY 

EDATHALA

Elector Serial Number Wise - 877/1290
178N1 - KMEA 

School,Kuzhivelippady
414 1 - Kuzhivelippady Section 1

77

179 - MISKATHUL HUDA 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

MADRASA ( MIDDLE 

PORTION ) 

KUZHUVELLYPADY 

EDATHALA

Elector Serial Number Wise - 908/1200
178N1 - KMEA 

School,Kuzhivelippady
293 2 - Kuzhivelippady Section 2

78

182 - MISKATHUL HUDA 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

MADRASA ( SOUTH 

PORTION ) 

KUZHUVELLYPADY 

EDATHALA

Elector Serial Number Wise - 621/1220
182N1 - KMEA 

School,Kuzhivelippady
600 1 - Kuzhivelippady Section 1

79
79 - J.B.S, Desom (Northern 

Side) 
Elector Serial Number Wise - 975/1336

79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
362 1 - Purayar Section 1

80

104 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING(  NORTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 965/1472

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

508 1 - Kuttamassery Section 1

81

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 14/14
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

82

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 17/17
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

83

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 48/49
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
2 2 - Purayar Section 2

84

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 51/51
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2



85

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 807/807
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

86

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 812/812
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

87

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 818/818
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

88

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 849/849
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

89

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 853/853
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

90

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 855/855
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

91

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 860/860
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

92

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 871/871
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

93

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 876/876
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

94

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 879/880
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
2 2 - Purayar Section 2

95

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 904/904
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

96

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 908/908
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

97

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 919/920
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
2 2 - Purayar Section 2

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 
98 Elector Serial Number Wise - 923/925

79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
3 2 - Purayar Section 2



Purayar 

99

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 927/927
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

100

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 929/930
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
2 2 - Purayar Section 2

101

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 942/942
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

102

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 961/961
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

103

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 978/978
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

104

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 984/984
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

105

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 988/988
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

106

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 990/993
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
4 2 - Purayar Section 2

107

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1016/1036
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
21 2 - Purayar Section 2

108

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1038/1040
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
3 2 - Purayar Section 2

109

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1043/1060
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
18 2 - Purayar Section 2

110

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1062/1140
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
79 2 - Purayar Section 2

111

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1142/1152
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
11 2 - Purayar Section 2



112

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 775/776
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
2 2 - Purayar Section 2

113

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 769/771
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
3 2 - Purayar Section 2

114

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 772/774
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
3 2 - Purayar Section 2

115

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 800/804
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
5 2 - Purayar Section 2

116

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 784/786
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
3 2 - Purayar Section 2

117

80 - Pakal Veedu, 

Chengamanad Panchayath, 

Purayar 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 896/896
79N1 - J.B.S, Desom (Middle 

portion)
1 2 - Purayar Section 2

118

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 14/14

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

1 2 - SECTION 2

119

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 18/39

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

22 2 - SECTION 2

120

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 40/104

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

65 2 - SECTION 2

121

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 106/161

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

56 2 - SECTION 2

122

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 164/189

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

26 2 - SECTION 2

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

123 Elector Serial Number Wise - 191/199 9 2 - SECTION 2



) PORTION )

124

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 202/221

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

20 2 - SECTION 2

125

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 223/236

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

14 2 - SECTION 2

126

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 238/329

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

92 2 - SECTION 2

127

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 331/339

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

9 2 - SECTION 2

128

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 352/353

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

2 2 - SECTION 2

129

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 356/359

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

4 2 - SECTION 2

130

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 375/375

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

1 2 - SECTION 2

131

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 381/382

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

2 2 - SECTION 2

132

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 385/385

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

1 2 - SECTION 2

133

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 387/388

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

2 2 - SECTION 2



134

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 392/392

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

1 2 - SECTION 2

135

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 401/402

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

2 2 - SECTION 2

136

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 408/408

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

1 2 - SECTION 2

137

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 415/417

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

3 2 - SECTION 2

138

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 427/432

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

6 2 - SECTION 2

139

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 434/436

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

3 2 - SECTION 2

140

105 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING (SOUTH PORTION 

)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1304/1304

104N1 - GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 

KUTTAMASSERY EAST 

BUILDING( SOUTH WEST 

PORTION )

1 2 - SECTION 2

141

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 967/1185

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

219 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

142

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1187/1187

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

143

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1189/1189

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 
144 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1192/1192 1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1



BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

,class 9B)

145

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1204/1204

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

146

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1210/1211

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

2 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

147

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1213/1214

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

2 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

148

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1237/1237

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

149

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1244/1244

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

150

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1251/1251

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

151

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1253/1253

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

152

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1258/1258

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

153

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1260/1264

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

5 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

154

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1267/1267

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1



155

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1270/1275

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

6 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

156

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1280/1280

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

157

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1294/1294

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

158

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1296/1296

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

159

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1310/1311

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

2 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

160

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1316/1316

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

161

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1326/1327

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

2 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

162

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1334/1334

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

163

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1338/1338

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

164

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 25/25

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 
165 Elector Serial Number Wise - 39/39 1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1



BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

,class 9B)

166

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 103/103

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

167

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 169/169

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

168

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 173/173

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

169

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 206/206

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

170

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 233/233

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

171

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 722/722

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

172

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 771/771

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

173

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 871/871

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

174

62 - GOVT LPS 

CHENGAMANADU NEW 

BUILDING (NORTH PORTION 

) 

Elector Serial Number Wise - 772/772

62N1 - Govt high school 

,Chengamand (south building 

,class 9B)

1 1 - Chengamanad Section 1

175
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 67/852

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

786 1 - Desom West Section 1



176
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 858/860

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

3 1 - Desom West Section 1

177
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1339/1339

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

178
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1346/1349

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

4 1 - Desom West Section 1

179
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1354/1354

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

180
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1356/1357

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

2 1 - Desom West Section 1

181
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1366/1370

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

5 1 - Desom West Section 1

182
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1376/1377

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

2 1 - Desom West Section 1

183
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1379/1380

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

2 1 - Desom West Section 1

184
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1384/1386

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

3 1 - Desom West Section 1

185
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1391/1397

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

7 1 - Desom West Section 1

186
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1408/1408

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

187
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1411/1412

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

2 1 - Desom West Section 1

188
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1417/1417

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 
189

76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1419/1420 2 1 - Desom West Section 1



building) class 10A

190
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1426/1426

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

191
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1429/1429

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

192
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1431/1431

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

193
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1433/1435

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

3 1 - Desom West Section 1

194
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1440/1440

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

195
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1443/1443

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

196
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1445/1446

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

2 1 - Desom West Section 1

197
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1449/1450

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

2 1 - Desom West Section 1

198
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1453/1453

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

199
76 - Krishi Bhavan, 

Chengamanad, Desom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1455/1455

76N1 - Rogationist Academy 

school Kunnumpuram(west 

building) class 10A

1 1 - Desom West Section 1

200

166 - KMJ PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

NORTH WEST PORTION ) 

CHELLAPPALLY

Elector Serial Number Wise - 890/1388
166N1 - KMJ PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, CHELLAPPALLY
499 1 - Nochima Section 1


